
Last Name First Name Affiliation Email

Adams Jennifer IGES/COLA jma@cola.iges.org

Ananthakris Rachana Argonne National Laboratory ranantha@mcs.anl.gov

Ansari Steve NOAA / NCDC steve.ansari@noaa.gov

Arctur David Open Geospatial Consortium (OGC) darctur@opengeospatial.org

Arnfield Jeff NOAA/NCDC Jeff.Arnfield@noaa.gov

Austin Matthew NOAANESDIS matthew.austin@noaa.gov

Barkstrom Bruce brbarkstrom@gmail.com

Bell Gavin M. PCMDI / ESGF.org gavin@llnl.gov

Bhardwaj Ashis IPSL abhipsl@ipsl.jussieu.fr

Biard Jim NOAA/NCDC/STG jim.biard@noaa.gov

Blumenthal Benno IRI of Columbia University benno@iri.columbia.edu

Brinegar Danny NOAA/NCDC danny.brinegar@noaa.gov

Budai Jeff NOAA/NCDC (STG, Inc.) jeff.budai@noaa.gov

Burden Art NOAA/NCDC art.burden@noaa.gov

Caron John Unidata caron@unidata.ucar.edu

Caron John Unidata caron@unidata.ucar.edu

Carter Dean NOAA/NCDC dean.carter@noaa.gov

Cinquini Luca NOAA/ESRL Luca.Cinquini@noaa.gov

Clements Oliver British Oceanographic Data Centre daol@bodc.ac.uk

Cofino Antonio S. University of Cantabria antonio.cofino@unican.es

Cogbill Phil NOAA ‐ National Climate Model Portal phil.cogbill@noaa.gov

Cross Scott NOAA/NODC scott.cross@noaa.gov

Daily Jeff Pacific Northwest National Laboratory jeff.daily@pnl.gov

Denvil Sebastien CNRS/IPSL sebastien.denvil@ipsl.jussieu.fr

Devine Gerard NCAS, University of Reading, UK g.m.devine@reading.ac.uk

Domenico Ben Unidata/UCAR ben@unidata.ucar.edu

Gallagher James OPeNDAP jgallagher@opendap.org

Galluppi Kenneth University of NC ‐ RENCI galluppi@renci.org

Gardiner Ned Climate Program Office ned.gardiner@noaa.gov

Gonzalez Estanislao Max‐Planck‐Institute for meteorology estanislao.gonzalez@zmaw.de

Grogan D. Michael NOAA/National Climatic Data Center (STG, Inc.) mike.grogan@noaa.gov

Hall Alan NOAA/NCDC alan.hall@noaa.gov

Hankin Steve NOAA / PMEL steven.c.hankin@noaa.gov

Harney John Oak Ridge National Laboratory harneyjf@ornl.gov

Harney John Oak Ridge National Laboratory jfharney@ornl.gov

Hnilo Jay NCDC CICS jay.hnilo@noaa.gov

Idaszak Ray RENCI/UNC Chapel Hill rayi@renci.org

Juckes Martin STFC martin.juckes@stfc.ac.uk

Kawamiya Michio JAMSTEC kawamiya@jamstec.go.jp

Kershaw Philip NCAS/British Atmospheric Data Centre philip.kershaw@stfc.ac.uk

Kindermann Stephan German Climate Computing Center, DKRZ kindermann@dkrz.de

Kostov Georgi NCDC NOMADS georgi.kostov@noaa.gov

Krassovski Misha CDIAC, Oak Ridge National Laboratory krassovskimb@ornl.gov

Laliberte Frederic University of Toronto frederic.laliberte@utoronto.ca

Lautenschla Michael DKRZ lautenschlager@dkrz.de

Loomis Timothy NOAA/NESDIS/STAR/EVL tim.loomis@noaa.gov

McGuirk Marjorie NOAA/NCDC marjorie.mcguirk@noaa.gov

Middleton Don NSF/NCAR don@ucar.edu

Moore Reagan W. University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill rwmoore@renci.org

Morgan Mark Institut Pierre Simon Laplace momipsl@ipsl.jussieu.fr

Murphy Sylvia NOAA/CIRES sylvia.murphy@noaa.gov

Nienhouse Eric NCAR ejn@ucar.edu

Oehmke Robert NOAA/CIRES robert.oehmke@noaa.gov

Ogochi Koji Japan Agency for Marine‐Earth Science and Technology (JAMSTEC) ogochi@jamstec.go.jp

Olivo Kyle NOAA GFDL kyle.olivo@noaa.gov



Palanisamy Giri ORNL palanisamyg@ornl.gov

Pamment Alison NERC Centre for Atmospheric Science/British Atmospheric Data Centre Alison.Pamment@stfc.ac.uk

Pan Jianfu Adnet Systems, Inc. / NASA jianfu.pan@nasa.gov

Pascoe Stephen Science and Technology Facilities Council, UK Stephen.Pascoe@stfc.ac.uk

Peng Ge NOAA/NCDC ge.peng@noaa.gov

Peterschm Jean‐Yves LSCE / IPSL Jean‐Yves.Peterschmitt@lsce.ipsl.fr

Pisut Dan NOAA Visualization Lab dan.pisut@noaa.gov

Pletzer Alexander Tech‐X Corp. pletzer@txcorp.com

Potter Jerry NASA GSFC gerald.potter@nasa.gov

Radhakrishna Aparna NOAA/GFDL aparna.radhakrishnan@noaa.gov

Raskin Rob Jet Propulsion Laboratory raskin@jpl.nasa.gov

Rew Russ UCAR Unidata russ@unidata.ucar.edu

Ritchey Nancy NCDC nancy.ritchey@noaa.gov

Rutledge Glenn NOAA NCDC Glenn.Rutledge@noaa.gov

Sanders Drew NOAA/NCDC drew.sanders@noaa.gov

Santha Suresh Kumar ORNL santhanavans@ornl.gov

Schweitzer Roland Weathertop Consulting, LLC Roland.Schweitzer@noaa.gov

Schweitzer Roland Weathertop Consulting, LLC roland.schweitzer@noaa.gov

Shipman Galen ORNL gshipman@ornl.gov

Shipman Galen Oak Ridge National Laboratory gshipman@ornl.gov

Signell Rich USGS rsignell@usgs.gov

Sim Alex Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory asim@lbl.gov

Stephan Eric Pacific Northwest National Laboratory eric.stephan@pnl.gov

Stevens Laura CICS‐NC/NCDC laura.stevens@noaa.gov

Stockhause Martina German Climate Computing Centre (DKRZ) martina.stockhause@zmaw.de

Swank Dan NCDC/NOMADS/STG dan.swank@noaa.gov

Symonds Jason NOAA/NCDC/NIDIS Drought Portal Jason.Symonds@noaa.gov

Tandy Jeremy (UK) Met Office jeremy.tandy@metoffice.gov.uk

Taylor Karl PCMDI taylor13@llnl.gov

Torrey Cristen University of Michigan ctorrey@umich.edu

Wang Feiyi Oak Ridge National Laboratory fwang2@ornl.gov

Wang Feiyi Oak Ridge National Laboratory fwang2@ornl.gov

Webster Phil NASA Goddard Phil.Webster@NASA.gov

Wei Yaxing Oak Ridge National Laboratory weiy@ornl.gov

Wilhelmi Nathan NCAR wilhelmi@ucar.edu


